
N1/2 OF E1/2 OF W1/2 OF SE1/4 OF
(AKA N1/2 LOT 19 RUM ISLAND RANC

DAROZA KATHLEEN M
1746 SW COUNTY RD 138
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

25-7S-16-04321-048

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

25716.020 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

07/23/2015 TW 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

200,656
18,236
50,000

268,892
109,001
159,891

HX HB 51,411
108,480
268,892

0

268,892

894/2075 12/01/1999 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAROZA JAMES L

DAROZA KATHY

0682/0652 4/13/1989 WD Q I 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS HERBERT

DAROZA JAMES

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

XFOB:3:1: AROUND POOL

LAND:1:1: PART OF LOT 19

HX Base Yr

1746 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,974 92.6820 103.80 308,701 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2931

BAS 36 100 36 2,429

BAS 112 100 112 7,557

BAS 862 100 862 58,159

BAS 1,921 100 1,921 129,610

FOP 48 30 14 944

PTO 576 5 29 1,957

3,555 2,974 200,656

BAS= W23 BAS= N4 W9 S4 E9$ W16 BAS= N8 W14 S8 E14$ W14 S35
BAS= W10 S29 E32 N26 W22 N3$ S3 E22 N3 E7 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$
E24 N26 PTO= E24 N24 W24 S24$ N9$.
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6
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24

24

24
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1989 1989 3 40 14,336

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

18,236

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


